top-th@thic.net RoHS Compliant
CT24B0050X 50A/1A or 5A 3  or 10 1:50 or 10 0.1VA
CT24B0100X 100A/1A or 5A 0.5 or 3 1:100 or 20 0.1VA
CT24B0150X 150A/1A or 5A 0.5 or 1 1:150 or 30 0.1VA
CT24B0200X 200A/1A or 5A 0.5 or 1 1:200 or 40 0.1VA
CT24B0250X 250A/1A or 5A 1:250 or 50 0.1VA
CT24-0300X 300A/1A or 5A 1:300 or 60 0.1VA
CT24-XXXXX 300AMax/1A or 5A 0.5~10
Customer
designed
0.1VA